

OPERATOR Phoenix Resources ADDRESS _____

LEASE Gardner Draw WELL NO. 3 FIELD _____

LOCATION _____

Depth	Inclination degree	Displacement	Displacement Accumulated
3905	1	3.48	64.23
4157	3/4	3.30	67.53
4377	3/4	2.88	70.41
4598	3/4	2.89	73.30
4817	3/4	2.87	76.17
4960	1 1/4	3.12	79.29
5055	3/4	1.24	80.53
5197	3/4	1.86	82.39
5385	1/4	.83	83.22
5571	3/4	2.44	85.66
5696	3/4	1.64	87.30
5803	1	1.87	89.17
5940	1 3/4	4.18	93.35
6075	1 3/4	4.12	97.47
6152	1 1/2	2.02	99.49
6391	1 1/2	6.26	105.75
6581	1 1/2	4.98	110.73
6763	1 3/4	5.70	116.43
6861	1 1/4	2.03	118.46
7050	1/4	.83	119.29
7127	1/4	.34	119.63
7260	1/4	1.03	120.66
7450 TD	1	3.33	123.99

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

RECEIVED _____

APR 11 1979

By: _____
Title: _____

O. C. C.
ARTEDIA, OFFICE

Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared _____ known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

Affiant's signature

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the ____ day of _____ 19__.

Notary Public in and for the County of _____, State of Texas

My Commission expires: _____